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LED Edison ST21 Decorative

Warranty:
1  years

Lifetime:
15 000  hours

Dimmable:
5%

ITEM G-83472

DESCRIPTION

COLOR TEMP

ST21/4W/LED/D/CL/27K

2700K

OUTPUT LUMEN

BEAM ANGLE

400

360°

WATTAGE 4

EQUIV WATTAGE 40W

CRI >85

DIMMABLE

HEIGHT

YES

5.51

WIDTH 2.52

PACK
INNER/MASTER

10/50

G-83473

ST21/4W/LED/D/CL/50K

5000K

400

360°

4

40W

>85

YES

5.51

2.52

10/50

o360

BEAM
ANGLE85

40W

ITEM G-83474

DESCRIPTION

COLOR TEMP

ST21/7W/LED/D/CL/27K

2700K

OUTPUT LUMEN

BEAM ANGLE

850

360°

WATTAGE 7

EQUIV WATTAGE 80W

CRI >85

DIMMABLE

HEIGHT

YES

5.51

WIDTH 2.52

PACK
INNER/MASTER

10/50

80W


